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Rang Name/Vorname

1 Streit Andres (58)

2 Haussener René (76)

3 Vaucher Olivier (77)

4 Pfeuti Christian (82)

5 Kislig Roland (89)

6 Berger Hans-Rudolf (64)
7 Zwahlen Marcel (76)

8 Tschirren Martin (81)

9 Pfeuti Andreas (84)

10 King Martin (85)

11 Zbinden Thomas (91)
12 Mezenen Christof (66)
13 Hostettler Bruno (75)
14 Stockli Nico (94)

15 Tanner Janik (93)

16 Vaucher Alexandra (10)
17 Zbinden Martin (75)

18 Zbinden Christian (77)
19 Weber Nadja (85)

20 Binggeli Bruno (86)

21 Wasem Daniel (89)

22 Kéampfer Cornelia (93)
23 Zbinden Stefan (91)

24 Hirschi Roland (91)

25 Zahnd Samuel (53)

26 Nauer Max (61)

27 Zbinden Walter (62)

28 Bartenbach Jirg (68)

29 Graf Roland (68)

30 Waiithrich Christoph (86)
31 W thrich Michael (89)
32 Staudenmann Julian Mathias (02)
33 Vaucher Lara (09)

34 Binggeli Kurt (54)

35 Jenni Peter (55)

36 Wasem Andreas (59)
37 Hadorn Toni (59)

38 von Siebenthal Beat (62)
39 Guggisberg Max (66)

40 Hirst Roland (71)

41 Beyeler Thomas (73)

42 Zbinden Pia (80)

43 Beyeler Christoph (82)
44 Kampfer Urs (57)

45 Staudenmann Heinz (69)
46 Hauser Roland (71)

47 Ineichen Thomas (76)
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Runde 2

Einzelrangliste

Gruppe
Schreckmimpfeli
Niederteil 2020

Di vier Chlepfer
Olsenbande

Joker

Di Nutwartige

Di Nutwartige
Schlussliechter

3 AlGGf u dr Fahrer
Millennium
D‘Muschéabrutzler
Di Nutwartige

3 AlGGf u dr Fahrer
Hirschhorner Plfzger
D‘Muschébrutzler
Di vier Entefischer
Di Nutwartige

3 AlGGf u dr Fahrer
Schlussliechter
MA-B-OLD

Joker

Di vier Chlepfer
D‘Muschébrutzler
D‘Muschabrutzler
Sandokan
Sandokan
Sandokan
Schreckmumpfeli
Niederteil 2020
MA-B-OLD

Joker

Ohregrible

Di vier Entefischer
Niederteil 2020
Zentrum

3ler

Whiky Chniidere
Sandokan
Schreckmimpfeli
Istiger

Di 4 Unheimleche
Istiger

3 Sturmgwehr u e Isehuffe
Istiger

Istiger
Promillejager
Millennium

Verein

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

Schiitzen Rischegg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

Schitzen Rischegg
Schiitzen Riischegg
Schitzen Rischegg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Sangernboden
Schiitzen Rischegg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
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Gewehr Total

SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
90
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
90
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
90
FW
FW
FW
SG
SG
90
SG
90
5703
SG
90
SG
5703
FW
SG
5703
90
SG
90
5703
SG
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Burri Daniel (78)
Zwahlen Hansjirg (81)
Aeberhard Roland (82)
Schumacher Rolf (82)
Reber Marcel (85)
Sieber Sabrina (97)
Stucki Lukas (97)
Roggli Matthias (03)
Hauser Kevin (10)
Hostettler Rolf (54)
Mader Peter (55)
Bracher Margrit (63)
Nydegger Christoph (74)
Hirter Marco (76)
Spycher Christof (81)
Kurzo Frédéric (85)
Mitterer Bruno (89)
Roggli Barbara (99)
Kreuter Cornelia (00)
Vaucher Ramona (12)
Garo Heidi (51)
Winkler Jakob (60)
Ulrich Andreas (65)
Zingg Ernst (73)
Hostettler Beat (74)
Nydegger Adrian (74)
Hirst Roland (75)
Zwabhlen Fritz (78)
Hertig Jiirg (80)
Zimmermann Jonas (83)
Stoll Simon (88)
Gurtner Ramona (89)
Kohli Jasmin (90)
Mitterer-Kilcher Barbara (91)
Spycher Marc (06)
Dirig Rudolf (58)

Mast Ulrich (59)
Beyeler Hans (63)
Zbinden Christian (66)
Stoll Werner (67)
Staudenmann Peter (68)
Zbinden Stefan (74)
Peter Pascal (86)
Blunier Jérome (03)
Jenni Nils (06)

Mast Hanspeter (56)
Harnisch Arthur (62)
Binggeli Fritz (63)
Hinni Werner (65)
Bartlome Christian (71)
Sieber Ulrich (71)
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Niederteil 2020
STUMIRO

Vier Landereck
Priefstiere
Hirschhorner Pifzger
Droschhitte
Kampfbiber
Houtzschiter
Soucheibe

Chiubi Giele

Hocks Rodere Bocks
Vier Landereck

Di 4 Unheimleche
Millennium

Chiubi Giele
Hirschhorner Pufzger
STUMIRO
Gagglezwicker
Gagglezwicker

Di vier Entefischer
Vier Landereck

Di vier Chlepfer

3 Sturmgwehr u e Isehuffe
Di 4 Unheimleche

3 Altuf u dr Fahrer
Millennium
Ohregrible
STUMIRO
Priefstiere
Priefstiere

Chiubi Giele
D'Beizetouris

Team Bacardi
Hirschhorner Pufzger
Chriibi um

Zentrum

3ler

Tanne

Hocks Rodere Bocks
Olsenbande

Joker

Promillejager
MA-B-OLD
Soucheibe

Ranzcup

3ler

Jedesmau

Tanne

Di vier Chlepfer
Team Bacardi
Droschhitte

SG Lanzenhausern
Schiitzen Rischegg
Schiitzen Rischegg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schiitzen Riischegg

SG Schénentannen

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

SG Schénentannen

SG Schénentannen
Schiitzen Rischegg

SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Schénentannen
Schiitzen Rischegg
Schiitzen Rischegg

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Rischegg

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern

FS Riffenmatt

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg

Schitzen Rischegg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Schénentannen

SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Riischegg
Schitzen Rischegg

SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Schénentannen

SG Schénentannen

FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Schénentannen

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Rischegg

SG Schénentannen

SG
5703
90
SG
90
90
SG
90
90
5703
SG
90
90
SG
90
SG
90
90
90
90
5703
SG
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Ka
SG
90
5703
90
SG
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
SG
5703
90
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84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Zbinden Karl (73)

Burri Roland (75)
Gfeller Res (78)
Nicolas Frantschi (78)
Zwahlen Niklaus (80)
Mischler Toni (81)
Tanner Mariette (89)
Wampfler Daniela (92)
Sieber Michael (95)
Omlin Sandra (00)
Burri Martina (09)
Biihlmann Andrin (09)
Werren Lorin (05)
Hirst Stefan (73)
Leuenberger Beat (73)
Burri Robert (84)
Schumacher Karin (84)
Riesen Patrik (96)
Hostetler Jan (03)

von Niederhdusern Maik (03)

Jungo Guido (70)

Schmid Hanspeter (80)
Wasem Markus (86)
Hostettler Eva (89)
Staudenmann Angela (97)
Hunziker Leann (11)

Zbinden Salomé-Dorothee (07)

Stalder Daniel (68)

Stoll Reto (82)

Rolli Eveline (92)
Hostettler Dominic (96)
Stoll Tobias (98)
Staudenmann Tanja (99)
Zutter Thomas (02)

Beyeler Marvin Horatio (06)

Wittwer Heinz (73)
Hausler Daniel (81)
Wegmiuiller Philipp (01)
Ruchti Adrian (07)
Zbinden Fabian (06)

Hess Hanspeter (58)
Bronnimann Thomas (85)
Krebs Alina (03)
Staudenmann Hans (58)
Weber Peter (60)
Wasem Vroni (71)

Kinzi Hans (75)
Staudenmann Madlen (86)
Kreuter Marcel (98)
Flihmann Christoph (99)
Maillat Luc (06)

SSVS Amtscup 2025

Hocks Rodere Bocks
Ohregrible

Team Bacardi
Whiky Chniidere

3 Sturmgwehr u e Isehuffe
3 Sturmgwehr u e Isehuffe
D'Beizetouris
Schlussliechter
Dréschhitte
Ranzcup

Mier isch glich
Mier isch glich
Soucheibe
Promillejager
Schreckmumpfeli
Whiky Chnidere
Schlussliechter
Guggisberg-Blondis
Houtzschiter
Soucheibe

Vier Landereck
Tanne

MA-B-OLD
D'Beizetouris
Kampfbiber

Di vier Entefischer
Hocks Rodere Bocks
Zentrum

Team Bacardi
Guggisberg-Blondis
Kampfbiber
Olsenbande
Kampfbiber
Houtzschiter
Ranzcup
Promillejager
Priefstiere
Gagglezwicker
Mier isch glich
Chribi um

3ler

Chiubi Giele
Houtzschiter
Jedesmau

Tanne
D'Beizetouris
Ohregrible
Guggisberg-Blondis
Gagglezwicker
Ranzcup

Chribi um

SG Schénentannen

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Rischegg

SG Sangernboden

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

SG Schénentannen
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Sangernboden

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Rischegg

SG Schénentannen

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

SG Schénentannen
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schiitzen Riischegg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern

FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
MS Guggisberg

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Schénentannen

SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Schénentannen

SG Lanzenhdusern

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhdusern
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhdusern

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
SG
90
90
90
90
90
90
SG
90
90
90
90
90
90
Ka
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
5703
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Ka
90
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80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Gurtner Reto (66)
Gilgen Otto (40)
Mitterer Alfred (59)
Riesen Fabian (94)
Schneiter Christian (62)
Aebischer Eduard (53)
Zbinden Bruno (59)
Maéader Markus (75)
Wittwer Cécile (07)
Stoll Sandro (87)
Grob Lara (08)
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Jedesmau
Jedesmau
STUMIRO
Guggisberg-Blondis
Olsenbande
Zentrum

Whiky Chniidere
Di 4 Unheimleche
Chriibi um
Droschhitte
Mier isch glich

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Schiitzen Rischegg

MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
SG Sangernboden

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Lanzenhdusern

SG Schénentannen
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg

90
90
90
90
90
5703
5703
90
90
90
90
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73
72
72
71
70
69
69
69
67
67
66



